Platz Name

1 Walter

2 Reitz

3 Schltter

4 Meyer

5 Schlatz

6 Wedell

7 Wilken

8 Breckling
9 Hinrichs
10 Martens
11 von Gropper
12 Lorenzen
13 Holst

14 von Samson
15 Schmielau
16 Jons

17 Malimann
18 Bienias
19 Junge

20 Utech

21 Arms

22 Braun

22 von Gropper
24 Brogmus
25 HOpner
25 Kuthe

27 Bacher

28 Mohr

29 Pieper

30 Scheel
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Vorname
Timm-Oliver
Leon
Falk-Wilhelm
Jost

Florian
Luca

Finn

Lasse
Marten
Janne Eric
Anton

Joon
Jan-Henrik
Hugo
Rasmus
Julian

Max

Kai

Conrad
Max

Eike Broder
Till
Christian
Tjark Christian
Joost
Johann Friedrich
Johannes
Jan Ole

Jan

Liam

Kjs

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Lubeck

Klasse

Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse

Skeet
70
70
75
65
70
65
55
65
70
70
65
60
55
70
65
60
60
60
60
65
70
55
55
60
55
55
55
50
50
60

—
N
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Trap T2

75
75
65
75
65
70
75
65
60
55
60
65
70
55
60
65
65
65
60
55
50
60
60
55
60
60
60
60
60
50

N
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Tauben T2
145 5

145
140
140
135
135
130
130
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
115
115
110
110
110
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Platz Name

31 Groth

32 Aewerdieck
33 Plagemann
34 Juptner

35 Brotzmann

36 Christiansen

37 Ridhmann

38 Utech
39 Bruhn
40 Runge

41 Feddersen

42 Nottelmann-Schidmer

43 Krohn

44 Schmiedel
45 Block

46 Mutter

47 Wagner
48 Pomplun
49 Block

50 Kindermann

51 Hofken
52 Storjohann
53 Lubenow

54 Kruger
55 Staeck
56 Guttau
57 Paeplow
58 Stordel

59 Trummer
60 Overbeck

Vorname
Thore
Max
Kjeld
Max
Morten
Toke
Christian
Xaver
Henning
Tom
Luca
Claas

Till
Hinrich
Siem-Ole
Luca
Morten
Arne
Jan-Marten
Lennart
Maximilian
Torge
Fabius
Mads
Philipp
Jacob
Lasse
Bastian
Henry
Philipp

Kjs
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Lubeck

Klasse

Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
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Skeet
50
60
55
60
50
45
40
60
55
45
50
65
55
55
40
45
45
45
50
45
45
40
35
40
50
45
25
50
25
40

—
N
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Trap T2

60
50
55
45
55
60
65
45
50
60
55
40
50
45
60
55
50
50
45
50
45
50
55
50
35
40
60
35
60
40

N
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Tauben T2
110 4
110
110
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
85
85
80
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Platz Name
61 Bahlmann
62 Christiansen

63 Holst

64 Carstensen
65 Cakirer

66 Thun

66 von Keiser
68 Eggers

69 Schaft

70 Kuke

71 Ploen

72 Bienias

73 Henningsen
74 Schmielau

75 Stortenbecker
76 Hartleben

Vorname
Kai

Melf
Iven
Tristan
Ali
Thorben
Emil

Kai
Luke
Wilhelm
Moritz
Finn
Mattis
Tjore
Jonn
Jasper

Kjs

KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Lubeck

Klasse

Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
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Skeet
45
35
35
25
45
25
25
25
45
40
35
30
35
15
40
20
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Trap T2

35
45
40
50
30
45
45
45
25
25
30
35
25
40
10
30
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Tauben T2
80 6

80 11
75 2

75
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
60
55
50
50
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